
Claims 

Rob Logue 
Claims Manager 
P	 315.930.3422 
E	 rlogue@oryxclaims.com 

Mark Benzinger
Account Claims Supervisor 
P	 315.930.3428 
E	 mbenzinger@oryxclaims.com 

Debbie Walcott
Account Claims Representative 
P	 315.930.3432 
E	 dwalcott@oryxclaims.com

Christine Smith
Account Claims Representative
P	 315.930.3438 
E	 csmith@oryxclaims.com

Andrew Osterhout, CWCP, WCLA 
Account Claims Representative 
P	 315.930.3412 
E	 aosterhout@oryxclaims.com 

Sherri Chudy
Account Claims Representative
P	 315.930.3436 
E	 schudy@oryxclaims.com

Suzanne Reidy
Account Claims Representative
P	 315.930.3425 
E	 sreidy@oryxclaims.com 

John Benemio
Account Claims Representative 
P	 315.930.3423 
E	 jbenemio@oryxclaims.com 

Bryan Thompson 
Account Claims Representative
P	 315.930.3435
E	 bthompson@oryxclaims.com

Nichole Richardson
Account Claims Representative
P	 315.930.3429
E	 nrichardson@oryxclaims.com

When it comes to construction insurance, we stand alone.

Michele Donardo
Account Claims Representative
P	 315.930.3420 
E	 mdonardo@oryxclaims.com 

Pamela Hyatt
Account Claims Representative 
P	 315.930.3414 
E	 phyatt@oryxclaims.com 

Giuliana Martone 
Account Claims Representative
P	 315.930.3417
E	 gmartone@oryxclaims.com

Lauren Pollicino
Account Claims Representative
P	 315.930.3424
E	 lpollicino@oryxclaims.com

Rose Carone
Claims Assistant
P	 315.930.3415 
E	 rcarone@oryxclaims.com

Susy O’Rourke
Claims Assistant
P	 315.930.3421 
E	 so’rourke@oryxclaims.com

Peggy LeClair
Director of Case Management
P	 315.382.4079
F	 315.410.0215 
E	 pleclair@pllassociates.com

Loss Control

Ray Fitzpatrick
Senior Loss Control Consultant
P	 607.304.4234
E	 rfitzpatrick@oryxinsurance.com

Anthony Giovinazzo
Senior Loss Control Consultant
P	 585.362.1077
E	 agiovinazzo@oryxclaims.com

Chris Schild
Director of Loss Control
P	 518.478.3485 
E	 cschild@oryxclaims.com

Shawn Farley
Loss Control Coordinator 
Program Coordinator, Oryx Education Center
P	 315.930.3426 
E	 sfarley@oryxclaims.com

General Fax Number: 315.410.0215

Claim Reporting: E-mail completed FROI to:  
froi@oryxclaims.com 
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Risk Management Contacts
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